QOil Filter

23.151.00

8003453040724

Applications

CITROEN

C25 2.5 Diesel — 09/83
C25 2.5 Diesel — 09/83
C322.0 - 03/86
C352.011/73 — 03/86
C35D 22D —09/83
C35D 22D — 09/83
C35D2.2D10/83 — 06/86
C35D2.2D10/83 — 06/86
C35D2.5D10/83 — 06/86
C35D 25D — 09/83
C35D 25D — 09/83
C35D2.5D10/83 — 06/86

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A:76.0
B:61.0
C:71.0
D:78.0
G:M20X1.5
H:123.0

bar: 0.7

R: 1

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 10

Box (width x length x height): 80x80x125 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 960

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1145
(mm)

Filter net weight: 372 g

Gross weight filter + box: 399 g
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C35E 2.0 11/73 — 03/86
C35RD 2.2 D 10/83 — 06/86

C35RD 2.2 D 09/83 —

C35RD 2.2 D 10/83 — 06/86

C35RD 2.2 D — 09/83

C35RD 2.5D — 09/83

C35RD 2.5 D 10/83 — 06/86

C35RD 2.5 D 09/83 —

C35RD 2.5 D 10/83 — 06/86

CX 2000 (M20-616) 75kW 102HP — 09/83

CX 2000 Athena/Reflex (829-A5) 78kW 106HP 07/79 — 05/82
CX 2200 (M22-617) 82kW 112HP — 09/83

CX 2200 Diesel (M22-621) 49kW 67HP 09/75 — 04/78
CX 2200 Diesel (M22-621) 49kW 67HP 09/75 — 04/78
CX 2400 (M23-623) 84kW 115HP 09/74 — 05/82

CX 2400 (M23-639) 88kW 120HP 09/74 — 05/82

CX 2400 GTI (M23-622) 93kW 128HP 09/74 — 05/82
CX 2400 GTI (M23-622) 95kW 130HP 09/74 — 05/82
CX 25 D Evasion (M25-629) 55kW 75HP 01/83 — 10/83
CX 25 D Evasion (M25-629) 55kW 75HP 01/83 — 10/83
CX 25 D Pallas (M25-629) 55kW 75HP 01/83 — 10/83
CX 25 D Pallas (M25-629) 55kW 75HP 01/83 — 10/83
CX 2500 Diesel (M25-648) 70kW 95HP 05/78 — 12/82
CX 2500 Diesel (M25-648) 70kW 95HP 05/78 — 12/82

FIAT

242 2.2 Diesel (Citroen) 01/74 — 12/76

242 2.2 Diesel (Citroen) 01/77 — 12/81
Ducato 2.0 D (Citroen (CRD)) 09/81 — 09/83
Ducato 2.0 D (Citroen (CRD)) 09/81 — 09/83
Ducato 2.0 D (Citroen (CRD)) 09/81 — 09/83

INDENOR
U Serie U25/651 (2500) — 09/83

Cross references

AC DELCO X24
ALCO FILTERS SP897
AP FILTERS AP1080

FILTERS
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AP LOCKHEED
BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH
CHAMPION
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN

CLEAN FILTERS
COMLINE
COOPERS
COOPERS
CROSLAND
FAPOFIL

FIAAM

FIAT

FIAT

FILTRON

FISPA

FIT PARTS
FORD

FORD

FORD

FRAM

GENERAL MOTORS
GIESSE FILTRI
KNECHT (OLD REF.)
KNECHT-MAHLE
M-FILTER
MANN+HUMMEL
MECAFILTER
MISFAT
MOTAQUIP
MOTORCRAFT
PBR

PEUGEOT
PURFLUX
PUROLATOR
PUROLATOR (OLD REF.)

LK1080
0451103037
0451103144
9457282440
P3144
F108
5443746
5443746C
5476207
75492170
75492740
75921440
DO289
EOF112
2503

7268

314
OR534
FT4797
5443646
5443746
OP554/1
FOEQ70
50030138
5003173
5003202
5012039
PH2897A
7984866
CLH409/1
AWS0
0C8
MH3315
W719/11
ELH4091
Z151
VFL155
EFL124
BC1100
1109-52
LS105
L28142
FC142

FILTERS
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SAVARA (NEW REF.)
SAVARA (OLD REF.)
SOFIMA

SOPARIS (OLD REF.)
TAMIX

TARGA SERVICE
TECALEMIT
TECNECO
TECNOCAR

TEHO FILTER

TJ FILTERS

UNICO FILTER
UNIPART

WIPAC

WIX

WIX EUROPE

S0244
9.28.244.17
S2400R
Cv424
EHO
50.032.288
FB5307
OL42T

R42

OK91
FB5307
LI7123/11
GFE203
CA110
WL7102
WL7102

FILTERS




